Name

Hartford Ins Group

Amtrust Group

Zurich U S

The Travelers Companies Inc
Liberty Mutual Group

Donegal Insurance Group

AlG

PMA Insurance Group

Arch Capital Group

Eastern Alliance Ins Group
Harford Mutual Insurance
Selective Ins Group

ACE USA Group

UPMC Health Insurance Group
Employers Holdings Inc

CNA Group

Amerisafe Insurance Group
Chubb Group Of Ins Cos
Berkshire Hathaway Ins Group
Sirius America Group

W R Berkley Corporation
Cincinnati Fin Group
Brickstreet Insurance

Sentry Ins Group

QBE Americas

NJM Insurance Group
Nationwide Group

Accident Fund Ins Co Of America Group
Guard Insurance Group

Old Republic Group

Federated Mutual

Allmerica P&C / Hanover Group
Safety National Delphi Financial
Memic Group

Penn National Insurance

State Farm Group

Great American Insurance Cos
Starr Companies

Everest Re Group

Incline Group

Service American Indemnity Grp
Markel Corporation Group
Mitsui Sumitomo Ins Group
Farm Family Insurance Cos

DE. 2023
Premium

$18,613,695
$17,766,174
$14,951,856
$12,334,529
$9,114,004
$8,297,466
$7,656,797
$6,632,223
$5,558,697
$4,586,801
$4,459,874
$4,175,231
$3,993,300
$3,408,450
$3,369,072
$3,197,019
$3,125,914
$2,572,566
$2,549,765
$2,381,844
$2,366,036
$2,349,167
$2,124,659
$2,103,688
$2,029,540
$1,767,108
$1,751,215
$1,715,499
$1,527,104
$1,489,977
$1,305,644
$1,284,949
$1,208,870
$1,183,976
$1,156,199
$1,117,675
$1,069,313
$812,440
$795,931
$780,986
$764,679
$747,868
$667,260
$645,880

Group
Code

031
256
013
042
033
093
029
060
259
232
079
043
005
301
289
007
045
004
107
336
012
143
305
049
221
125
051
264
117
037
128
030
225
271
065
077
003
309
140
343
341
215
213
176



Delaware Life Insurance Group
Pharmacists Insurance Group
Sompo Japan - Yasuda

Utica National Group

Sunz Insurance

Baldwin And Lyons Group
Archive Group

Fairfax Financial Group
American Contractors Ins Group
AU Holding Co Group

Guideone Insurance

Main Street America Group MSA
Houston International Insurance Group
Church Mutual Insurance
Vanliner Insurance - Unigroup Inc
Trean - Benchmark Group
Brotherhood Mutual Insurance
Insurance Co Of The Americas
Westfield Group

Federated Rural Electric
Harleysville Ins Group

Preferred Professional Ins Group
Zenith National Insurance Corp
Argonaut Group Inc

XL America Group

Goodville Mutual Casualty
Synergy Insurance Group

Work First Casualty Group
Electric Ins Group

Atlantic Specialty

Cherokee Insurance Group
Front Royal Group

Southern States Insurance

EMC Insurance Companies
Frank Winston Crum

Pie Grp Holdings Inc Grp
Workers Comp Fund Group
Transguard Group

Prescient National Group
Brethren Mutual Ins Group
Meadowbrook Insurance Group
Cumberland Insurance Group
State Auto Group

Tokio Marine And Fire Group
State National Companies

West Bend Grp

Prosight Specialty Ins Group Inc

$620,666
$601,224
$598,985
$583,633
$562,575
$548,463
$545,255
$498,359
$422,502
$422,177
$370,612
$339,316
$333,057
$332,898
$325,146
$310,318
$281,489
$251,282
$211,745
$189,354
$187,263
$180,324
$177,841
$177,820
$173,691
$161,368
$141,584
$132,708
$123,068
$120,923
$109,322
$93,846
$87,619
$86,519
$74,125
$74,109
$71,715
$67,512
$58,576
$56,950
$49,001
$43,519
$42,440
$42,117
$40,613
$34,680
$28,565

335
218
154
055
306
142
999
032
002
347
087
081
281
096
194
290
094
263
056
182
084
235
038
018
108
165
280
276
024
315
272
072
120
027
302
357
270
266
351
224
201
255
075
100
296
340
304



RLI Corp

HDI Global (Hannover) Group
Ascot Grp

Farmers Ins Grp

Samsung Fire & Marine
James River Group

National American Chandler Ins Group
Petroleum Casualty

Gray Insurance Group

HDI US Clarendon Insurance Group
Merchants Ins Group

Greater NY Group

Munich Re America Group
Allstate Ins Group

Erie Ins Group

State Workers Ins Fund
Laundry Owners Mutual

Clear Spring Ins Group
Motorists Group (Amer Hardware)
Mutual Benefit Insurance
Penn Millers Insurance Group
Penna Lumbermens Mutual
Harco National Insurance
Acuity A Mutual Insurance Co
Lancer Insurance

Lebanon Valley Insurance
Swiss Reinsurance Group
Housing And Redevelopment Ins Exchang
Princeton Insurance Co Group
Mercer Insurance Group
Medmarc Insurance Group
Hcc Insurance Holdings Inc
Alea Group

Freedom Advantage Group
Sunz Insurance Group

Secura Group

Sparta Insurance Group
Grange Insurance Group
Builders Insurance Group
Auto-Owners Insurance

ECM Insurance Group

Lion Insurance

Dakota Group

Grinnell Mutual Group
Normandy Insurance Group
Rural Trust Insurance Group
Blackboard Insurance Group

$20,016
$18,527
$9,915
$2,058
$1,735
$480
$464
$28
$23
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

303
307
356
326
308
311
206
121
261
014
034
046
053
054
058
061
063
066
090
104
132
162
164
167
191
192
196
217
220
240
242
249
258
265
268
273
286
292
294
295
297
310
313
316
317
319
320



Oriska Insurance Group
American European Group
American Property Insurance Grp
Carolina Mutual Insurance Grp
Endurance Grp

Partnerre Grp

Mag Mutual Grp

Randall & Quilter Investment Grp
SFM Mutual Group

Central Mutual Insurance Grp
Illinois Casualty Group

FCCl Ins Grp

Midwest Family Group
Colonial Surety Group
Highview National Group
Brickell Group

Diamond Group

MGI Holdings Grp

Cedar Grp

Allianz Of America Firemans
Amerisure Cos Group

Core Specialty Insurance Group

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
-$24,146
-$34,194
-$254,586

322
323
327
328
329
334
337
338
339
342
344
346
348
349
350
352
353
354
355
006
068
314



